Day one prize winners

1st
2nd
3rd
4t
5’rh
6’rh
7Th
8‘rh
9’rh
lofh
lofh
lo*rh
1 3Th
1 4Th
15Th
1 6Th
17Th
18fh
19*rh
191‘h
19fh
19*rh
23"
2 3r‘d
2 5‘rh
2 5Th
27‘rh
2 8‘rh
29‘rh
3O‘rh
31st
31st
33™

Graeme Lund
Gareth Gardiner
Chris Coxon
Martin Nash
Chris Hossack
N Spour

Chris Stringer
Les Straugn
John Elliott
Brian Lee

A Walker

Paul Hossack
Phil Wright
Bob Surtees
David Hall
Steve Maw
Trevor Green
D Mills

Wayne Harriman
W Jackson
Paul Short

C Stead
George Tyzak
A Maudy

J Greaves
Steve Walker
G Allinson

D Rod

M Harley
Steve Rackstraw
P Petch

A Davies

W Kennedy

1.250kgs

850grams
840grams
790grams
780grams
730grams
720grams
690grams
620 grams
600grams
600grams
600grams
590grams
580grams
570grams
560grams
540grams
530grams
510grams

510grams

510grams

510grams

500grams
500grams
490grams
490grams
480grams
460grams
450grams
440grams
420grams
420grams
400grams



33" Neil Cutler 400grams
33 StevePotts 400grams
33" L Brown 400grams



Day two prize winners

ls‘r
2nd
3rd
4th
Hth
Hth
7th
7th
gth
10™
11th
12th
12th
14th
14th
16™
16™
18™
19'h
20th
2 ls‘r
2 lsT
23"
24th
24th
261th
26th
ogth
2gth
261th
26 th
3 2nd
33"

Jason Brown
Steve Maw

Gareth Gardiner
Steve Williams

S Brown
Jim Dobie

George Tyzack

Mick Sopp

J Surtees
Bob Surtees
T Richardson
D Welsh

A Parry

K Water

C Wood

A Walker

L Douglas

B McClennen
Phil Wright
G Allinson

D Corbet

M Burton

S Golightly
Brian Lee

B Bell

S Preston
Luke Holiday
Tommy Tate
Ronny

D Hall

Steve Rackstraw

D Donnolly
A Maudy

1.22kgs

720grams
690drams
640grams
620grams
620grams
590grams
590grams
580grams
570grams
560grams
550grams
550grams
540grams
540grams
530grams
530grams
520grams
510grams
490grams
480grams
480grams
470grams
450grams
450grams
440grams
440grams
430grams
420grams
420grams
420grams
410grams
400grams



