## Day one prize winners

1st	Graeme Lund	1.250kgs
2nd	Gareth Gardiner	850grams
3rd	Chris Coxon	840grams
4 <sup>th</sup>	Martin Nash	790grams
5 <sup>th</sup>	Chris Hossack	780grams
6 <sup>th</sup>	N Spour	730grams
$7^{th}$	Chris Stringer	720grams
8 <sup>th</sup>	Les Straugn	690grams
9 <sup>th</sup>	John Elliott	620 grams
10 <sup>th</sup>	Brian Lee	600grams
10 <sup>th</sup>	A Walker	600grams
10 <sup>th</sup>	Paul Hossack	600grams
13 <sup>th</sup>	Phil Wright	590grams
14 <sup>th</sup>	Bob Surtees	580grams
15 <sup>th</sup>	David Hall	570grams
16 <sup>th</sup>	Steve Maw	560grams
17 <sup>th</sup>	Trevor Green	540grams
18 <sup>th</sup>	D Mills	530grams
19 <sup>th</sup>	Wayne Harriman	510grams
19 <sup>th</sup>	W Jackson	510grams
19 <sup>th</sup>	Paul Short	510grams
19 <sup>th</sup>	C Stead	510grams
23 <sup>rd</sup>	George Tyzak	500grams
23 <sup>rd</sup>	A Maudy	500grams
25 <sup>th</sup>	J Greaves	490grams
25 <sup>th</sup>	Steve Walker	490grams
27 <sup>th</sup>	G Allinson	480grams
28 <sup>th</sup>	D Rod	460grams
29 <sup>th</sup>	M Harley	450grams
$30^{th}$	Steve Rackstraw	440grams
31st	P Petch	420grams
31st	A Davies	420grams
33 <sup>rd</sup>	W Kennedy	400grams

33 <sup>rd</sup>	Neil Cutler	400grams
33 <sup>rd</sup>	StevePotts	400grams
33 <sup>rd</sup>	L Brown	400grams

## Day two prize winners

1 <sup>st</sup>	Jason Brown	1.22kgs
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Steve Maw	720grams
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Gareth Gardiner	690drams
4 <sup>th</sup>	Steve Williams	640grams
5 <sup>th</sup>	S Brown	620grams
5 <sup>th</sup>	Jim Dobie	620grams
$7^{th}$	George Tyzack	590grams
7 <sup>th</sup>	Mick Sopp	590grams
$9^{th}$	J Surtees	580grams
10 <sup>th</sup>	Bob Surtees	570grams
11 <sup>th</sup>	T Richardson	560grams
12 <sup>th</sup>	D Welsh	550grams
12 <sup>th</sup>	A Parry	550grams
14 <sup>th</sup>	K Water	540grams
14 <sup>th</sup>	C Wood	540grams
16 <sup>th</sup>	A Walker	530grams
16 <sup>th</sup>	L Douglas	530grams
18 <sup>th</sup>	B McClennen	520grams
19 <sup>th</sup>	Phil Wright	510grams
$20^{th}$	G Allinson	490grams
21 <sup>st</sup>	D Corbet	480grams
21 <sup>st</sup>	M Burton	480grams
23 <sup>rd</sup>	S Golightly	470grams
24 <sup>th</sup>	Brian Lee	450grams
24 <sup>th</sup>	B Bell	450grams
26 <sup>th</sup>	S Preston	440grams
26 <sup>th</sup>	Luke Holiday	440grams
$28^{th}$	Tommy Tate	430grams
29 <sup>th</sup>	Ronny	420grams
26 <sup>th</sup>	D Hall	420grams
$26^{th}$	Steve Rackstraw	420grams
$32^{\text{nd}}$	D Donnolly	410grams
$33^{\text{rd}}$	A Maudy	400grams